
The 2010-2011 General Education Revitalization Committee (GERC) is constituted as a 
sub-committee of the Curricular Affairs Committee. The charge of the current GERC is 
to develop objectives and Student Learning Outcomes for UAF’s General Education 
Curriculum.  This committee is expected to present its proposal to Faculty Senate during 
the Spring 2011 semester. The committee’s charge at this time does not include 
curriculum development or assessment. 
 
Commitee composition: 
 
Anne Armstrong, abarmstrong@alaska.edu 
Chanda Meek, clmeek@alaska.edu 
Carrie Baker, ccbaker@alaska.edu 
Chris Coffman, cecoffman@alaska.edu 
Mike Earnest, wmearnest@alaska.edu (ex officio) 
Rajive Ganguli, rganguli@alaska.edu 
Linda Hapsmith, lhapsmith@alaska.edu 
Latrice Laughlin, lnlaughlin@alaska.edu 
Dana Thomas, dlthomas@alaska.edu (ex officio) 
Kate Quick, kaquick@alaska.edu 
David Valentine, dvalentine@alaska.edu 
Diane Wagner, diane.wagner@alaska.edu 
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